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State of Washington 

Department of Transportation 

Notice to Consultants 

2015, Statewide On-Call Digital Communications Services 

Firms that Submitted a Statement of Qualifications 

1. CodeSmart, Inc. PH:  360-915-7017 

975 Carpenter Road NE, Suite 101 FX:  360-915-7041 

Lacey, WA 98516 www.codesmartinc.com 

Contact: Prasad Paluri  Prasad.Paluri@CodeSmartInc.com 

Sub-Consultants:  None 

2. EnviroIssues PH:  206-269-5041 

101 Stewart Street, Suite 1200 FX:  206-269-5046 

Seattle, WA 98101 www.enviroissues.com 

Contact:  KaDeena Yerkan kyerkan@enviroissues.com 

Sub-Consultants:  Copacino + Fujikado, Anthro-Tech, Inc. 

3. GreenRubino PH:  206-447-4747 

1938 Fairview Avenue E, Suite 200 FX:  206-447-9494 

Seattle, WA 98102 www.greenrubino.com 

Contact:  Michael Graubard  michaelg@greenrubino.com 

Sub-Consultants: None 

4. PRR, Inc. PH:  206-623-0735 

1501 Fourth Avenue, Suite 550 FX:  206-623-0781 

Seattle, WA 98101 www.prrbiz.com 

Contact:  Lynsey Burgess  lburgess@prrbiz.com 

Sub-Consultants:  T.D. Wang Advertising Group, LLC 

5. Sherry Matthews, Inc. PH:  512-478-4397 

200 South Congress Avenue FX:  512-478-4978 

Austin, TX 78704 www.sherrymatthews.com 

Contact:  Chris Sharman csharman@sherrymatthews.com  

Sub-Consultants:  Cocker Fennessy, Inc. 

6. Slalom, LLC PH:  206-438-5700 

821 2nd Avenue, Suite 1900 FX:  206-438-5686 

Seattle, WA 98104 www.slalom.com 

Contact:  Randy Tan  randyt@slalom.com 

Sub-Consultants:  None 

http://www.codesmartinc.com/
mailto:Prasad.Paluri@CodeSmartInc.com
http://www.enviroissues.com/
mailto:kyerkan@enviroissues.com
http://www.greenrubino.com/
mailto:michaelg@greenrubino.com
http://www.prrbiz.com/
mailto:lburgess@prrbiz.com
http://www.sherrymatthews.com/
mailto:csharman@sherrymatthews.com
http://www.slalom.com/
mailto:randyt@slalom.com

